
MENS 156.0 RESULTS

Mens 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Triston Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 151.0 225.0 0

2 Gage Darnley Pleasant Ridge High School 148.0 215.0 0

3 Paul Wiseman JCN 153.0 210.0 0

4 Alex Browning Jackson Heights High School 147.0 205.0 0

5 Tyson Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 150.0 205.0 0

6 Jacob Carlson JCN 150.0 195.0 0

7 Like McAfee Horton Chargers 148.0 165.0 0

8 Trevor Kelley JCN 155.0 155.0 0

9 Titus  Eisenbarth Jackson Heights High School 148.0 145.0 0

10 Lane Edmonds JCN 148.0 135.0 0

11 Josh Smith Jackson Heights High School 149.0 0 0

12 Cooper Coder JCN 150.0 0 0

13 Julius Tolbert Pleasant Ridge High School 156.0 0 0

Mens 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Alex Browning Jackson Heights High School 147.0 315.0 0

2 Jacob Carlson JCN 150.0 300.0 0

3 Paul Wiseman JCN 153.0 300.0 0

4 Tyson Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 150.0 275.0 0

5 Triston Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 151.0 265.0 0

6 Titus  Eisenbarth Jackson Heights High School 148.0 245.0 0

7 Trevor Kelley JCN 155.0 245.0 0

8 Like McAfee Horton Chargers 148.0 235.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Lane Edmonds JCN 148.0 225.0 0

10 Gage Darnley Pleasant Ridge High School 148.0 0 0

11 Josh Smith Jackson Heights High School 149.0 0 0

12 Cooper Coder JCN 150.0 0 0

13 Julius Tolbert Pleasant Ridge High School 156.0 0 0

Mens 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Like McAfee Horton Chargers 148.0 215.0 0

2 Paul Wiseman JCN 153.0 210.0 0

3 Jacob Carlson JCN 150.0 205.0 0

4 Triston Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 151.0 205.0 0

5 Alex Browning Jackson Heights High School 147.0 185.0 0

6 Trevor Kelley JCN 155.0 175.0 0

7 Titus  Eisenbarth Jackson Heights High School 148.0 155.0 0

8 Tyson Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 150.0 150.0 0

9 Gage Darnley Pleasant Ridge High School 148.0 145.0 0

10 Lane Edmonds JCN 148.0 135.0 0

11 Josh Smith Jackson Heights High School 149.0 0 0

12 Cooper Coder JCN 150.0 0 0

13 Julius Tolbert Pleasant Ridge High School 156.0 0 0

Mens 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Paul Wiseman JCN 153.0 720.0 10

2 Alex Browning Jackson Heights High School 147.0 705.0 8

3 Jacob Carlson JCN 150.0 700.0 6

4 Triston Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 151.0 695.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Tyson Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 150.0 630.0 2

6 Like McAfee Horton Chargers 148.0 615.0 1

7 Trevor Kelley JCN 155.0 575.0 0

8 Titus  Eisenbarth Jackson Heights High School 148.0 545.0 0

9 Lane Edmonds JCN 148.0 495.0 0

10 Gage Darnley Pleasant Ridge High School 148.0 360.0 0

11 Josh Smith Jackson Heights High School 149.0 0 0

12 Cooper Coder JCN 150.0 0 0

13 Julius Tolbert Pleasant Ridge High School 156.0 0 0


